
HCA’s 2023-24 Academic Calendar
*Any changes will be noted in the weekly Eagle Tracker and on the website.

August 25 Fri New Staff Orientation

August 28-Sept 1 Mon-Fri All Staff Orientation

September 5 Tues Back to School Night

September 6 Wed Full Day - First Day of School, PK-12th

October 12 Thurs Half Day** - Grandparent’s Day

October 13 Fri No School

October 30 Mon 2nd Quarter Begins

November 9 Thurs Full Day of School - P/T Conferences (4:00-8:00pm)

November 10 Fri No School - P/T Conferences (9:00 am-noon)

November 22-24 Wed-Fri No School - Thanksgiving Break

December 18-21 Mon-Thurs Full Days - Exams

Dec 22 Fri Record’s Day - Staff Reports

Dec 22 - Jan 7 Fri-Sun No School - Christmas Break

January 8 Mon School Resumes; 3rd Quarter Begins

February 16-19 Fri-Mon Presidents’ Day Break - Flex Days*

March 11-15 Mon-Fri M-Term - Secondary Only

March 15-16 Fri-Sat HCA Musical Production

March 18 Mon 4th Quarter Begins

March 28 Thurs Full Day of School - P/T Conferences (4:00-8:00pm)

March 29 Fri No School - Good Friday

April 1-5 Mon-Fri No School - Spring Break

May 15 Wed Seniors’, PK, & K - Last Day

May 22 Wed Full Day of School - Exams

May 23-24 Thurs-Fri Half Days** - Exams

May 24 Fri Half Day** - Last Day of School

May 27 Mon Memorial Day

May 28 Tues Staff Check-out Day

May 31 Fri Graduation

*A “flex day” is a possible day off of school depending on the number of snow days we’ve had up

to that point.  If we have less than four snow days, we will take this break.

**Half day dismissal is at 11:40am.

Total Number of School Days - 164 1st Q - 36 days 3rd Q - 48 days (5 days M-Term)

Whole days - 161 2nd Q - 36 days 4th Q - 44 days

Half days - 3

*revised 2/27/23


